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Wednesday   6:10 pm Lanes 21 - 34Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + 1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part High High HDCP HDCP
# Lane Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP WON WON WON WON Game Sers Game Sers
9 27 1 Falcons 13 3 547 128 57698 21 17 14 13 645 1772 779 2201
1 21 2 Copperheads 10 6 437 238 57348 19 18½ 15 10 549 1551 783 2193
3 31 3 Anacondas 10 6 501 174 56829 12 17 20 10 593 1644 806 2262

13 28 4 Team 13 10 6 525 150 56652 15 16½ 15 10 525 1575 702 2046
14 30 5 Moccasins 10 6 558 117 56372 16 11½ 13 10 675 1818 771 2169
12 34 6 Pythons 9 7 567 108 57352 21 14 17 9 668 1865 781 2204

6 33 7 Crows 8½ 7½ 490 185 57590 18 17 22½ 8½ 583 1703 770 2288
5 23 8 Eagles 8 8 476 199 57371 19 21 12½ 8 563 1580 769 2198
8 22 9 Cobras 8 8 540 135 56333 13 11½ 10 8 631 1754 767 2159
7 25 10 Vipers 7 9 632 43 56681 14 11 15½ 7 728 2059 777 2203

10 29 11 Black Mambas 6½ 9½ 479 196 55778 8 14 11½ 6½ 576 1517 777 2120
4 24 12 Blue Jays 5 11 454 221 57320 15 21 21 5 574 1554 806 2226

11 26 13 Hawks 4 12 465 210 57206 22 15 23 4 553 1527 768 2166
2 32 14 Ravens 3 13 487 188 56797 11 19 14 3 584 1605 790 2205

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

728 Vipers 2059 Vipers 806 Anacondas 2288 Crows
675 Moccasins 1865 Pythons 806 Blue Jays 2262 Anacondas
668 Pythons 1818 Moccasins 790 Ravens 2226 Blue Jays

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
290 Charlie Provost 780 Pete Bubb 308 David Downs 836 Randy Wood
280 Daniel Downs 760 Charlie Provost 305 Randy Wood 824 Kevin Provost
279 Chris Gauvin 755 Kevin Provost 305 Philip Conti Jr. 820 Scott Minick
279 Joe Lenge

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
27 Charlie Provost 14169 65 217.98 655 586

6 Pete Bubb 17468 81 215.65 676 591
16 Chris Gauvin 17085 81 210.93 639 554
24 Joe Lenge 15155 72 210.49 670 594

7 Daniel Downs 16875 82 205.79 635 549
50 Aaron Beach 16038 78 205.62 648 566
49 Kevin Provost 14796 72 205.50 654 578

8 Scott Minick 15925 81 196.60 623 538
59 Matt Forshey 15114 78 193.77 600 518

1 Robert Sweet 8856 47 188.43 594 543
13 Jim Brandow 14417 77 187.23 623 542
31 Randy Wood 15677 84 186.63 592 504
45 Joseph Bernard 2221 12 185.08 569 553

3 James Krogh 15267 83 183.94 557 470
34 Randy Beach 14471 81 178.65 565 480
54 Robert Conti 12820 72 178.06 605 529

4 Issac Feldman 7444 42 177.24 566 520
26 Jimmie Simmons 6876 39 176.31 558 515
14 Joseph Bennett 1020 6 170.00 519 509

57 Philip Conti Jr. 10666 63 169.30 554 487
32 Edward Mulyca 11068 66 167.70 524 454
20 David Downs 13974 84 166.36 555 467
19 Mike Donadio 12301 75 164.01 569 490
17 Elmer Krogh 12991 81 160.38 533 448
43 Mike Schildt 12381 78 158.73 498 416
22 Nick Southworth 7989 52 153.63 481 425

2 Rob Paley 12488 84 148.67 475 387
42 Russell McDonald 9350 63 148.41 484 417
29 William Krogh 11366 77 147.61 474 393
15 Joe Therrien 3505 24 146.04 464 436
46 Tom Beauchamp 10543 73 144.42 477 400
56 Chad Conti 7181 51 140.80 433 378
25 Ron Sunderman 10755 77 139.68 445 364
28 Paul O'Brien 11666 84 138.88 427 339
35 Jay Cyboron 8884 66 134.61 431 361
10 Noah Gregory 10844 84 129.10 466 378
47 JIm Phillips 4224 34 124.24 401 363
33 Al Mazur 10162 84 120.98 365 277

Team Rosters
---- New ---- Hi Scratch High HDCP

Team ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins   Games Avg HDCP 10     30 10     30

1 - Copperheads  Lane 21  HDCP=238
1 15 Joe Therrien 149 137 143 429 3505 24 146 79 192 478 274 730
1 28 Paul M. O'Brien 128 106 159 393 11666 84 138 87 194 502 284 772
1 22 Nick Southworth 133 150 139 422 7989 52 153 72 233 553 311 787

2 - Ravens  Lane 32  HDCP=188
2 54 Robert J. Conti a168 a168 a168 504 12820 72 178 47 233 625 292 802
2 56 Chad E. Conti a130 a130 a130 390 7181 51 140 85 198 482 282 734
2 57 Philip C. Conti Jr. a159 a159 a159 477 10666 63 169 56 245 633 305 813
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---- New ---- Hi Scratch High HDCP
Team ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins   Games Avg HDCP 10     30 10     30

3 - Anacondas  Lane 31  HDCP=174
3 25 Ron Sunderman a129 a129 a129 387 10755 77 139 86 186 481 288 802
3 26 Jimmie Simmons i176 i176 i176 528 6876 39 176 49 256 610 303 758
3 31 Randy Wood 189 226 215 630 15677 84 186 39 256 707 305 836

4 - Blue Jays  Lane 24  HDCP=221
4 33 Al Mazur 128 113 180 421 10162 84 120 105 183 455 296 779
4 10 Noah Gregory 100 110 168 378 10844 84 129 96 180 438 275 723
4 7 Daniel D. Downs 213 178 210 601 16875 82 205 20 280 752 303 813

5 - Eagles  Lane 23  HDCP=199
5 42 Russell McDonald i148 i148 i148 444 9350 63 148 77 226 554 304 800
5 43 Mike Schildt 179 172 165 516 12381 78 158 67 214 581 290 797
5 14 Joseph L. Bennett i170 i170 i170 510 1020 6 170 55 203 534 246 663

6 - Crows  Lane 33  HDCP=185
6 3 James P. Krogh 180 205 213 598 15267 83 183 42 259 658 304 801
6 29 William E. Krogh 134 167 168 469 11366 77 147 78 211 524 294 761
6 17 Elmer S. Krogh 185 179 173 537 12991 81 160 65 203 537 269 735

7 - Vipers  Lane 25  HDCP=43
7 49 Kevin Provost 205 217 247 669 14796 72 205 20 260 755 287 824
7 24 Joe Lenge 201 247 189 637 15155 72 210 15 279 700 298 757
7 27 Charlie Provost 217 186 243 646 14169 65 217 8 290 760 298 790

8 - Cobras  Lane 22  HDCP=135
8 2 Rob Paley 142 159 125 426 12488 84 148 77 209 523 285 751
8 4 Issac Feldman i175 i175 i175 525 7444 42 177 48 220 595 259 736
8 6 Pete Bubb 225 227 269 721 17468 81 215 10 278 780 290 807

9 - Falcons  Lane 27  HDCP=128
9 45 Joseph A. Bernard i185 i185 i185 555 2221 12 185 40 220 602 257 713
9 20 David A. Downs 176 185 185 546 13974 84 166 59 247 608 308 800
9 8 Scott Minick 191 186 155 532 15925 81 196 29 268 673 299 820

10 - Black Mambas  Lane 29  HDCP=196
10 32 Edward A. Mulyca a157 a157 a157 471 11068 66 167 58 236 578 295 752
10 47 JIm Phillips a114 a114 a114 342 4224 34 124 101 181 462 295 813
10 1 Robert A. Sweet a178 a178 a178 534 8856 47 188 37 267 640 305 764

11 - Hawks  Lane 26  HDCP=210
11 35 Jay Cyboron a124 a124 a124 372 8884 66 134 91 188 466 281 739
11 46 Tom Beauchamp 111 142 192 445 10543 73 144 81 198 529 279 778
11 13 Jim Brandow 159 201 187 547 14417 77 187 38 242 638 286 764

12 - Pythons  Lane 34  HDCP=108
12 59 Matt Forshey 180 219 184 583 15114 78 193 32 244 671 286 791
12 19 Mike Donadio 156 166 190 512 12301 75 164 61 214 587 282 785
12 16 Chris Gauvin 222 247 235 704 17085 81 210 15 279 736 298 793

13 - Team 13  Lane 28  HDCP=150
13 5 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 50 0 0
13 36 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 50 0 0
13 37 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 50 0 0

14 - Moccasins  Lane 30  HDCP=117
14 12 VACANT v175 v175 v175 525 0 0 175 50 0 0
14 34 Randy Beach 200 172 179 551 14471 81 178 47 247 630 293 768
14 50 Aaron Beach 219 230 224 673 16038 78 205 20 278 712 293 771

Temporary Substitutes
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
21 Jason Feliciano 0 0
18 Jim Franco 0 0
23 Tom Gregg Jr 1394 9 154.89 466 453
30 Bryan Hogan 0 0
11 Kevin Kalinoski 123 1 123.00 373 368

40 Jake Kiefner 2402 12 200.17 613 597
39 Alex Knapp 0 0
44 Anthony Lefevre 0 0

9 Eric Montero 0 0
55 Conor Spencer 0 0

Lane Assignments
21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34

Today   1-  8   5-  4   7- 11   9- 13  10- 14   3-  2   6- 12
Next Week  11- 12   7-  8  13- 14   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   9- 10
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